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ALLIANCESEED

Alliance Seed varieties are built to earn your acre. From AAC Aberdeen
peas to AAC Vortex winter wheat, whatever you are looking for in
a wheat, durum, barley, oat or pea, our line up is packed with top
performers. Alliance Seed varieties deliver what you expect on your
farm; high yield, disease resistance, early maturity, and grain quality.
Our line up is packed with top performers. Alliance Seed works with
the best seed growers and retailers to provide a high quality seed
product that you can depend upon to produce your best crop. We
also understand what end users want and need due to our unique
ownership; three Canadian owned grain companies with connections
across the globe. This gives Alliance Seed a truly unique position as
we bring products to the market with a nod to ensuring that you earn
top dollar for your production.

STRONG. VIGOROUS. DEPENDABLE.




vy R
~ ALLIANCE™
SEED

OATS ..., CDCEndure.....oveeeueen... 4
CWRS.....co e, AAC LeroyVB.................. 5
AAC Redberry................. 6
SY Torach....cceuveeveneennnnn... 7
AACElie....ccccoeeieeennannn.n. 8
CWAD......cceeeeeiieinn, CDC Precision........u....... 9
AAC Weyburn VB ........... 10
BARLEY .......cccovnveeennnn. AB Cattlelac ....ocvvveen..... 11
PEAS ..., AAC Aberdeen................ 12
CWHRWW.........cceenenneee. AAC VOIrteX ..veveveeveerennnn. 13
COMING SOON ............... PT5003 ...oioeeeeeeeeeeenn, 14
AAC Perform ......cceen....... 15
CDC Evident ......ccuun.n..... 15
FIND A LOCAL RETAILER.. Manitoba .....ccccoveuven...... 17
Saskatchewan................ 18
Alberta...cccoveeveveeeaann.n. 19



' ]
A i +
N R A

“’r-'f*»

ALLIANCE SEEp’
CDCENDURE

.

Ui

CDC Endure sets a new benchmark for yield and quality across western
Canada and will be an oat variety that growers will choose to grow for
many years. CDC Endure is from Dr. Aaron Beattie of the CDC, University

of Saskatchewan.

CDC ENDURE AGRONOMIC INFORMATION*

AC Morgan | CDC Arborg | AAC Douglas | CS Camden | CDC ENDURE
90 97 100 100

Yield
(% of

CS Camden) SK 2 102 106 97 100
AB 103 105 101 100
Lodging VG VG G VG
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AAC Leroy VB is the most exciting CWRS variety to be registered in
recent years. With an amazing combination of very high yield, disease
resistance and midge tolerance, AAC Leroy VB has quickly become the
go-to variety for farmers across western Canada.

AAC LEROY VB FEATURES:

e AAC Leroy VB raises the standards for CWRS yield with higher
yields than many comparable varieties; out yielding AAC Viewfield

by 11% and AC Unity VB by 10% in Western Canadian Registration
trials

e Semi dwarf with strong standabilty and high yield make AAC
Leroy VB a great choice for all wheat growers across the prairies

¢ Excellent disease resistance including MR for FHB, MR for Leaf
Rust, Stem Rust and Stripe Rust

e Wheat midge resistance from Sm1 gene [=] 374 [=]

FOR MORE INFO

AAC LEROY VB AGRONOMIC INFORMATION?

Yield (% of Carberry) 100 106 102 113
FHB MR MR I MR
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AAC Redberry is a very early maturing, high yielding CWRS with good
standability and high protein. It has shown very high yields across all

prairie production zones from the heat driven south, right up through
the parkland regions.

AAC REDBERRY AGRONOMIC INFORMATION?®

‘ Carberry ‘ AAC Brandon ‘AACViewﬁeId ‘ AAC REDBERRY

Yield (% of Carberry)
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SY TORACH Pronunciation /TOR-ak (Gaelic) ADJECTIVE; Fruitful, high
yielding. SY Torach offers increased yield while providing a protein
boost over the most commonly grown CWRS varieties in the market

today.

SY TORACH AGRONOMIC INFORMATION*

‘ Carberry ‘ Brandon ‘ Viewfield ‘ SY TORACH

Yield (% of Carberry) 100
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AACElie is a high yielding strong strawed, semi-dwarf CWRS variety with
good resistance to fusarium headblight. Since launch, wheat growers
across the prairies have praised AAC Elie for consistent high yields and
good grade results across all soil types and environmental conditions.

AAC ELIE FEATURES:

AAC ELIE AGRONOMIC INFORMATION®

‘ Carberry‘ CDC Plentiful ‘ AAC Brandon ‘ AACELIE

Yield (% of Carberry)
Sprouting | F | e | P
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CDC Precision CWAD set the standard for yield potential without
sacrificing important agronomic characteristics. Prairie durum growers
invest heavily in innovation and technology to maximize production and
profitability; CDC Precision stands out as the elite option for today’s
progressive farmer.

CDC PRECISION INFORMATION?®

‘ Strongfield ‘ Transcend ‘ CDC Alloy ‘ CDC PRECISION

Yield (% of Strongfield)
Lodging
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ALLIANCE
C WEYBURN \

AAC Weyburn VB is a new durum variety from AAFC, Swift Current that
combines orange blossom wheat midge tolerance and stem sawfly
resistance into one highyielding variety that provides growers with extra
insurance to protect against yield and quality loss from insect damage.

AAC WEYBURN VB FEATURES:

AAC WEYBURN VB AGRONOMIC INFORMATION’

SK 1 100 106 112 106 110

Yield
(% of Strongfield) SK2 100 114 110 109 106
AB 100 102 103 - 108

Wheat Midge AND Stem Sawfly Resistance

AAC Weyburn VB out yields Strongfield, Brigade, CDC Defy and CDC
Precision

Excellent standability

High falling number combined with good pre-harvest sprouting

resistance EI MORE E
1
Excellent disease package
(=] 3ty

CDC AAC
Strongfield | Brigade Defy Precision WEYBURN VB
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AB Cattlelac is a semi-smooth awned barley that was ranked #1 for
forage yield in 2 years of registration trials. Coupled with good lodging
resistance, great grain yield and excellent disease resistance, livestock
producers can feel confident AB Cattlelac is the luxury barley of choice
for their operations.
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AB CATTLELAC FEATURES:

e Excellent forage yield throughout registration trials; 105% of
AC Ranger.

Grain yields similar to other high yielding feed barley varieties

High cow carrying capacity
FoR MORE INFo

oo
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AB CATTLELAC AGRONOMIC INFORMATION?

Improved lodging over AC Ranger

Semi-smooth awned 6 row

_ AC Ranger | CDC Austenson AB CATTLELAC

Dry Matter Yield 100 106 106
(% of AC Ranger) (9.7 t/ac) (10.4 t/acre) (10.4 t/acre)
Lodging G G VG
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AVAILABLE SPRING 2023

AAC Aberdeen is a top yielding, medium maturity, semi leafless,
medium sized, yellow pea variety with leading standability and excellent
resistance to powdery mildew. AAC Aberdeen’s medium seed size strikes
an excellent balance between the small seeded varieties commonly
grown, and the robust seed size coveted by niche pulse food markets.

AAC ABERDEEN AGRONOMIC INOFRMATION?

CDC Amarillo|] AAC Carver | AAC Chrome | AAC ABERDEEN

eld (% 0O DC Ama 0 00 0 0
Lodging
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LAUNCH 2024

GET READY FORTHE POWER OF AAC VORTEX, a new hard red winter
wheat variety from AAFC Lethbridge. AAC Vortex combines the power
of high grain yield, excellent winter hardiness, short strong straw,
medium maturity, excellent disease resistance and grain quality into a
variety that will expand your expectations of a winter wheat.

AAC VORTEX FEATURES:

* Higher grain yield than all of the checks in Alberta and in the
Parkland regions of Saskatchewan and Manitoba

* Excellent winter survival
e Shorter than Emerson with excellent lodging resistance

* Excellent disease package with R ratings for Leaf Rust,
Stem Rust, and Stripe Rust and MR for FHB .EI (=]

FOR MORE INFO
[=] 251

AAC VORTEX AGRONOMIC INOFRMATION?*®

Buteo

Yield (% of Buteo)

Winter Survival (%) 90 90 89 89 91
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A new addition to the Alliance Seed portfolio, PT5003 is a CWRS wheat
variety from Dr. Pierre Hucl, Crop Development Center, University of
Saskatchewan. With early maturity and excellent yields, this variety
will be a great fit for growers that love the earliness of AAC Redberry in
a shorter plant with improved lodging resistance.

PT5003 (TO BE NAMED) FEATURES:

* Yields of 114% of the mean of the check cultivars in the 2018-2020
Parkland Coop trials, 106% of AAC Redberry

* Early Maturing

FOR MORE INFO

* Semi-dwarf oEA10

[=] 251

* Good Lodging Resistance

* Excellent Disease package

PT 5003 AGRONOMIC INFORMATION*

- AAC Brandon | AAC Redberry PT 5003

Yield (% of Carberry)
Maturity (days) 106 106 102 103
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FOR MORE INFO

AAC PERFORM :F

AAC Perform CPSR; the namesaysitall. Anew variety from Dr. Harpinder
Randawa, of AAFC, this variety performs in all the right ways, yield,

standability, and disease resistance. Growers will be thrilled with (AAC)
Perform!

AAC PEFORM WILL BE AVAILABLE IN SPRING 2026.

U

ALLIANCE SEED oo B2
CDCEVIDENT :

IT will be CDC EVIDENT! CDC Evident is the newest, highest yielding
CWAD currently registered, and looks very strong in all durum growing
areas. CDC Evident has very good disease resistance, good standability
and very good end use characteristics/suitability.

CDC EVIDENT WILL BE AVAILABLE IN SPRING 2026
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RETAILER LISTING - MANITOBA

AAC Elie Boissevain Boissevain Select Seeds 204-534-6846
AAC Elie Deloraine Bolduc & Bell Farms 204-747-2913
AAC Elie Grosse Isle Rutherford Farms 204-467-5613
AAC Elie Holland Myles & Anastasia Kubinec 204-526-2776

AAC Redberry Baldur Daleen Farms 204-535-2090
AAC Redberry Boissevain Armstrong Seeds 204-534-2566
AAC Redberry Crandall Neil Doupe 204-562-3632
AAC Redberry Elphinstone Jody Gerrard 204-759-2213
AAC Redberry Foxwarren Westwarren Farms Inc 204-683-2347
AAC Redberry Gilbert Plains T & S Seeds 204-548-2117
AAC Redberry Miniota B & A Walker Farms Ltd. 204-567-3647
AAC Redberry Oak River J.S. Henry & Son Ltd. 204-566-2422
AAC Redberry St Leon Luc Labossiere 204-744-2208
AAC Redberry Swan River Oberlin Farms and Seed Services Ltd. 204-734-2292
AAC Redberry Virden Hutch Ag 204-851-6157
AB Cattlelac Plumas Tonn Seeds 204-386-2206
AB Cattlelac Reston Avondale Seed Farm Ltd. 204-877-3813
AB Cattlelac Winkler Ens Farm Ltd. 204-325-4658
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RETAILER LISTING - MANITOBA

SY Rowyn
SY Rowyn

Domain
Rosenort

Arborg
Binscarth
Boissevain
Crystal City
Cypress River
Deloraine

Pitura Seeds
Friesen Seeds

Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain

204-736-2849
204-746-8325

204-376-5353
204-532-2461
204-534-6330
204-873-2438
204-743-2263
204-747-2333

Dugald Parrish & Heimbecker 204-259-9600
Dutton Parrish & Heimbecker 204-548-2160
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RETAILER LISTING - MANITOBA

AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB

Gladstone
Glossop
Gunton
Holland
Killarney
Melita
Morris
Niverville
Rathwell
Steinbach
Swan River
Teulon

Transcona
Virden
Winnipeg

RETAILER LISTING - SASKATCHEWAN

Archerwill
Biggar

Birch Hills
Delmas
Dinsmore
Govan
Gravelbourg
Hazlet
Herschel
Kamsack
Lake Lenore
Naicam
Nipawin
Norquay
Oxbow
Quill Lake
Rhein
Rosthern

St Denis

Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Parrish & Heimbecker
Paterson Grain
Parrish & Heimbecker
Paterson Grain
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Paterson Grain

Seed Source

Wylie Seed & Processing

Tomtene Seed Farm
Charlie Sayers
Blumer Seeds
Yauck Seed Farm
Printz Family Seeds
Starquest Farms Ltd.
Wiens Seed Farm
Fedoruk Farms Inc
Lung Seeds Ltd.
Starlotte Seeds
Cherry Ridge Seeds
Lindgren Seeds

Big Dog Seeds Inc.
Olynick Seeds

John Bodnaryk

Kerber Seeds
Denis Seed Farm
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204-385-2139
204-365-5282
204-886-3401
204-526-2240
204-523-8936
204-522-3472
204-746-2347
204-388-6565
204-521-0215
204-326-4405
204-281-2210
204-886-2607
204-222-7171
204-520-0367
204-694-4445

306-323-4402
306-948-6045
306-749-3447
306-445-6522
306-460-7744
306-484-4643
306-380-7769
306-741-6827
306-377-2002
306-542-4235
306-368-2414
306-874-2359
306-862-3874
306-594-7644
306-483-2963
306-338-8078
306-273-4263
306-232-4474
306-258-2075



RETAILER LISTING- SASKATCHEWAN

AAC LeRoy VB Swift Current NexGen 306-750-1701
AAC LeRoy VB Tisdale Greenleaf Seeds 306-873-4261
AAC LeRoy VB Watson Frederick Seeds 306-287-3977
AAC LeRoy VB Welwyn Cornerstone Seed 306-434-7436

AAC Vortex Avonlea Watson Seeds Ltd 306-868-7781

AB Cattlelac Hazlet Starquest Farms Ltd. 306-741-6827
AB Cattlelac Norquay David Penner 306-594-7897
AB Cattlelac Rhein John Bodnaryk 306-273-4263
AB Cattlelac Rosthern Kerber Seeds 306-232-4474
AB Cattlelac Southey Gellner Seeds 306-726-4323

CDC Endure Bredenbury Wohlgemuth Seeds 306-898-2022
CDC Endure Delmas Charlie Sayers 306-445-6522
CDC Endure Kamsack Fedoruk Farms Inc 306-542-4235
CDC Endure Manor KBI Seed Processing 306-630-8660
CDC Endure Meadow Lake Wilfing Farms Ltd. 306-236-6811
CDC Endure Medstead Seidle Seed Farm 306-342-4377
CDC Endure Melfort Terre Bonne Seed Farm Ltd. 306-752-4810
CDC Endure Melfort Trawin Seeds Itd 306-752-4060
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RETAILER LISTING - SASKATCHEWAN

CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure

CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision
CDC Precision

Moose Jaw
Naicam
Nipawin
Porcupine Plain
Rhein
Richard
Rosthern
Saskatoon
Southey
Sturgis
Tisdale
Vanscoy
Watson

Welwyn

Avonlea
Davidson
Dinsmore
Govan
Gravelbourg
Lumsden
Milestone
Moose Jaw
Pamburn
Radville
Regina
Rockglen
Stewart Valley
Yellow Grass

McDougall Acres Ltd.

Hetland Seeds (1996) Ltd.

Rempel Seeds Inc.
Seed Farm 23 Inc.
John Bodnaryk
Sunset Road Seeds
Kerber Seeds
Sopatyk Seed Farms Ltd
Gellner Seeds
Mannanah Seeds
Gaertner Seeds
Ardell Seeds
Frederick Seeds

LB Crosson Farms

Watson Seeds Ltd
Willner Agri

Blumer Seeds

Yauck Seed Farm
Printz Family Seeds
Lutzer Latrace Seed Farm
Rennick Farms Ltd.
McDougall Acres Ltd.
Fraser Farms

Riviere Ag Seeds Ltd
Heenan Agri Ltd

CWE FARMS LTD
Seymour Seeds
Beautiful Plains Farms

306-693-3649
306-874-5694
306-862-3573
306-814-7705
306-273-4263
306-481-5252
306-232-4474
306-227-7867
306-726-4323
306-547-7432
306-873-4936
306-668-4415
306-287-3977
306-608-9009

306-868-7781
306-567-4613
306-460-7744
306-484-4643
306-380-7769
306-530-8433
306-436-4353
306-693-3649
306-582-2148
306-869-7629
306-522-9375
306-476-7623
306-778-2344
306-465-2727

SY Rowyn

Naicam

Starlotte Seeds

306-874-2359
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RETAILER LISTING - SASKATCHEWAN

AAC Elie
AAC Elie
AAC Elie
AAC Elie
AAC Elie
AAC Elie
AAC Elie

Aberdeen
Assiniboia
Battleford
Biggar
Carnduff
Fox Valley
Herbert
Indian Head
Kegworth
Langbank
Moose Jaw
Moosomin
Quill Lake
Swift Current
Tisdale
Tisdale
Unity
Watrous

Weyburn
Wilkie
Yorkton

Bow Island
Enchant
Lomond
Milk River
Three Hills
Trochu
Wahnam

Parrish & Heimbecker
Paterson Grain
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Paterson Grain
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Paterson Grain
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Northwest Terminal
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker
Parrish & Heimbecker

Specialty Seeds Ltd
Stamp Seeds Ltd
Wheatcrest Farms
Verdigris Seeds Ltd
King's Seed Farm
Sich Farms Itd
Windmill Seeds

306-253-3312
306-642-4295
306-445-3812
306-948-1990
306-482-3320
306-666-3010
306-784-2242
306-695-3744
306-429-2183
306-538-2079
306-693-2977
639-877-9010
306-383-2288
306-773-6065
306-873-3570
306-873-5010
306-228-3735
306-946-2225
306-842-7436
306-843-3113
306-782-2814

403-545-6018
403-739-2233
403-792-3696
403-647-2347
403-443-7330
403-588-9904
780-864-0128

AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB

Bow Island
Carstairs
Elnora
Enchant
Hussar

Specialty Seeds Ltd
Triple H Farms Ltd.
James Wood Farm
Stamp Seeds Ltd
Dundas Farms Ltd
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403-545-6018
403-874-9434
403-596-4189
403-739-2233
403-325-0345



RETAILER LISTING - ALBERTA

AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC LeRoy VB
AAC Perform

Ponoka
Redwater
Wahnam
Olds

AAC Weyburn VB Oyen

CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Endure
CDC Precision

SY Rowyn

Oyen
Redwater

Rycroft

Three Hills
Vermillion
Lethbridge

Killam

Darwin and Derek Sim
True Seeds Ltd
Windmill Seeds

G.D. Ellis Farms Ltd.

Sounding Creek Seeds

Sounding Creek Seeds
True Seeds Ltd
Prestville Farms Ltd
Penwest Seeds

Selte Farms 1985 Ltd.
SeedNet

Darrell Holmstrom
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780-372-2111
780-777-5885
780-864-0128
403-556-2890

403-664-9617

403-664-9617
780-777-5885
780-402-8910
403-443-2577
780-853-2484
403-715-9771

780-385-3574




RETAILER LISTING - ALBERTA & BC

CDC Endure

Bassano Parrish & Heimbecker
Bow Island Parrish & Heimbecker
Bowden Paterson Grain
Dunmore Paterson Grain
Flagstaff Paterson Grain
Gleichen Paterson Grain
Lacombe Parrish & Heimbecker
Lyalta Parrish & Heimbecker
Marwayne Parrish & Heimbecker
Medicine Hat Parrish & Heimbecker
Milk River Parrish & Heimbecker
Mossleigh Parrish & Heimbecker
Rycroft Parrish & Heimbecker
Rycroft Parrish & Heimbecker
Sedgewick Parrish & Heimbecker
St Paul Parrish & Heimbecker
Viking Parrish & Heimbecker
Vulcan Parrish & Heimbecker
Wainwright Parrish & Heimbecker
Wilson Siding Parrish & Heimbecker
Baldonnel Hadland Seed Farm Ltd

Dawson Creek

Parrish & Heimbecker

Information in this guide for all Yield, Protein, Disease Ratings, Maturity and Agronomic Ratings is compiled from:

1,4,5,7,9. Data Interpolated from 2021 MCVET, SKVPG & ARVT trial programs

2. Data Interpolated from Central Bread Wheat Test 2015-2017 and 2021 MCVET, SKVPG & ARVT trial programs.
3. Data Interpolated from 2012 - 2014 Western Bread Wheat Cooperative Registration Trials

6. Data Interpolated from 2019 SKVPG trial program

8. Data Interpolated from 2020 Alberta Silage Trials, ARVT trial program

10. Data from Western Canadian Winter Wheat Cooperative Registration Trials 2017-2019

11. Data from Parkland Wheat Coopertive Test 2018-20

12. Data from High Yield Wheat Cooperative Registration Trial 2017-2019
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403-641-2767
403-545-2748
403-224-3445
403-504-4137
780-374-0125
403-734-5525
403-885-5523
403-901-0050
780-847-3741

403-526-2831
403-647-3633
403-534-3961
780-765-3707
780-765-3707
780-384-2265
780-645-4494
780-336-2413
403-485-2727
780-842-3306
403-381-8710
250-793-9746
205-784-0200
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WEBSITE
allianceseed.com

TOLL FREE NUMBER

1-877-270-2890
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